License and Support Upgrades

Coraid Yearly License, including free business-day email support, DOM, and updates
Weekend Email Support Upgrade

24/7 Mission-Critical Phone Support Upgrade

Host Bus Adapters
10GbE BaseT

10GDbE SFP+
1GbE Dual Port BaseT

Custom Flashed Adapter Card

All prices in USD.

Contact Us
http://coraid.com
info@coraid.com

US: 1-844-461-8820
Int'nl: 0-1-706-521-3048

$995

$195

$595

$695

$495

$195

$100

SouthSuite, Inc.
220 College Ave.
Suite 615

Athens, Ga. 30601



