

## **License and Support Upgrades**

Coraid Yearly License, including free business-day email support, DOM, and updates	\$995
Weekend Email Support Upgrade	\$195
24/7 Mission-Critical Phone Support Upgrade	\$595
Host Bus Adapters	
10GbE BaseT	\$695
10GbE SFP+	\$495
1GbE Dual Port BaseT	\$195
Custom Flashed Adapter Card	\$100

All prices in USD.

## **Contact Us**

http://coraid.com info@coraid.com US: 1-844-461-8820 Int'nl: 0-1-706-521-3048



SouthSuite, Inc. 220 College Ave. Suite 615 Athens, Ga. 30601